
2026 Timetable
THIRD YEAR COHORT (2026 Intake)

UNIT
Week of Term Date (Week Starting) Meeting with Supervision Team Peer Engagement 
One Monday, 23 February 2026

Two Monday, 2 March 2026
The Wednesday Event (In-
person)   (optional) | Wednesday, 4 
March 2026 (10 am - 4 pm AEDT)

Three Monday, 9 March 2026
Four Monday, 16 March 2026

Five Monday, 23 March 2026
DPP Check In (Online) (optional) | 
Wednesday, 25 March 2026 (4 - 5 
pm AEDT)

Six Monday, 30 March 2026
Seven Monday, 6 April 2026
Eight Monday, 13 April 2026

UNIT
Week of Term Date (Week Starting) Meeting with Supervision Team Peer Engagement
One Monday, 27 April 2026

Two Monday, 4 May 2026
The Wednesday Event (Online) 
(optional) | Wednesday, 6 May 
2026 (10 am - 4 pm)

Three Monday, 11 May 2026
Four Monday, 18 May 2026

Five Monday, 25 May 2026
DPP Check In (Online) (optional)  | 
Wednesday, 27 May  2026 (4 - 5 pm 
AEDT)

Six Monday, 1 June 2026

Write Your Heart Out! Boot 
Camp (In-person or online) 
(optional) | Monday 1 June - 
Tuesday 2 June (10 am - 4 pm)                                                                                        
University Research Day 
(including DPP Check In) (In-
person or online) (compulsory) | 
Wednesday, 3 June 2026 (10 am - 4 
pm)

Seven Monday, 8 June 2026
Eight Monday, 15 June 2026

UNIT
Week of Term Date (Week Starting) Meeting with Supervision Team Peer Engagement

One Monday, 27 July 2026

Two Monday, 3 August 2026

Three Monday, 10 August 2026

Four Monday, 17 August 2026

Five Monday, 24 August 2026

Six Monday, 31 August 2026

Seven Monday, 7 September 2026

Eight Monday, 14 September 2026

UNIT
Week of Term Date (Week Starting) Meeting with Supervision Team Peer Engagement

One Monday, 28 September 2026

Two Monday, 5 October 2026

Three Monday, 12 October 2026

Four Monday, 19 October 2026

Five Monday, 26 October 2026
DPP Check In (Online) (optional)  | 
Wednesday, 28 October  2026 (4 - 5 
pm AEDT)

Six Monday, 2 November 2026

Write Your Heart Out! Boot 
Camp (In-person or online) 
(optional) |  Thursday 5 November - 
Friday 6 November 2026 (10 am - 4 
pm)    

Seven Monday, 9 November 2026
The Wednesday Event (In-
person)  (optional) , Wednesday, 
11 November 2026 (10 am - 4 pm)

Eight Monday, 16 November 2026

Part-time Candidates should 
meet with their Supervisors 3 
times per semester. Full-time 
Candidates should meet with 
their Supervisors 6 times per 
semester. Meeting times are to be 
negotiated by each Candidate in 
collaboration with their 
Supervisors. NOTE: Public 
Holidays - Good Friday (Friday, 3 
April 2026) and Easter Monday  
(Monday, 6 April 2026)

Part-time Candidates should 
meet with their Supervisors 3 
times per semester. Full-time 
Candidates should meet with 
their Supervisors 6 times per 
semester. Meeting times are to be 
negotiated by each Candidate in 
collaboration with their 
Supervisors. NOTE: Public 
Holidays - King's Birthday 
(Monday, 8 June 2026)

As for each term, beyond 
scheduled events that allow for 
connection between peers, Third 
Year Candidates are encouraged to 
arrange peer engagements with 
others in their cohort at any time, 
as necessary. 

Part-time Candidates should 
meet with their Supervisors 3 
times per semester. Full-time 
Candidates should meet with 
their Supervisors 6 times per 
semester. Meeting times are to be 
negotiated by each Candidate in 
collaboration with their 
Supervisors. 

TERM 4, 2026
Research

School of Graduate Research
UNIVERSITY OF DIVINITY

Part-time Candidates should 
meet with their Supervisors 3 
times per semester. Full-time 
Candidates should meet with 
their Supervisors 6 times per 
semester. Meeting times are to be 
negotiated by each Candidate in 
collaboration with their 
Supervisors. 

TERM 2, 2026
Research

SEMESTER 2

TERM 3, 2026
Research

Research

Doctor of Professional Practice

SEMESTER 1

TERM 1, 2026


